

## 清真推廣基金會 DAKWAH HALAL FOUNDATION





Certification No: HA08D1901109

## HALAL CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

## MING DENG DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD.

茗登興業有限公司

2F., NO.38, LN. 137, RENMEI RD., DALI DIST., TAICHUNG CITY 41282, Taiwan 臺中市大里區仁美路137巷38號

has been independently assessed and is complaint with the requirements of Islamic Law • MS 1500:2009 Malaysia and HAS 23000 Indonesia Standard

This certificate is applicable to the following products or service ranges:

**Buckwheat Macadamia Nuts Rice Cracker** 

**Buckwheat Walnut Rice Cracker** 

**Original Rice** 

Cashew Pumpkin Seed Rice Cracker

**Almond Cranberry Rice Cracker** 

**Hawthorn Flakes Brown Sugar** 

**Kumquat Crisp Brown Sugar** 

**Cranberry Brown Sugar** 

藜麥夏威夷豆米香

藜麥核桃米香

原味米香

腰果南瓜子米香

杏仁蔓越莓米香

手做黑糖-仙楂

手做黑糖-金桔

手做黑糖-蔓越莓

Page:1 of 1

Identification No.:T802A

Date of issue: November 01, 2019

Valid until: October 31, 2020

(Signature) Director General

DAKWAH HALAL FOUNDATION TAIWAN Executive Body: SAS Test Certification Ltd.

A26, 5F., No. 5, Sec. 5, Xinyi Rd., Xinyi Dist., Taipei City 110, Taiwan Tel:+886-2-6617-8817 Fax:+886-2-2722-5922 www.halal.org.tw

\*Validity of the certification is subject to successful completion of surveillance audit on or before of due date.